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UAT

URMENIS
MONOR

MICESTII DE CAMPIE
CHIUZA

SIEU

URIU

PETRU RARES
MUNICIPIUL BISTRITA
SIEU-MAGHERUS
MATEI

BUDESTI

SILIVASU DE CAMPIE
NIMIGEA

BRANISTEA

ORAS BECLEAN
BUDACU DE JOS
LIVEZILE

ILVA MARE
SANMIHAIU DE CAMPIE
SINTEREAG

TELCIU

TEACA

LECHINTA

CETATE

PRUNDU BARGAULUI
SIEUT

BISTRITA BARGAULUI
TIHA BARGAULUI
JOSENII BARGAULUI
SIEU-ODORHEI

ORAS NASAUD
CHIOCHIS

DUMITRA

PARVA

NUSENI

MILAS

SPERMEZEU

LUNCA ILVEI

LESU

MARISELU

GALATII BISTRITEI
ORAS SANGEORZ-BAI
TARLISUA

SALVA

REBRA

DUMITRITA

ROMULI

CICEU - MIHAIESTI

Populatie Incidenta Numar cazuri

1768
1318
1032
2246
2896
3774
3704
96890
4755
2442
1770
908
5368
2933
12699
3377
5177
2424
1326
3587
5929
5683
6198
3063
6411
2516
4553
6731
5351
2276
11622
2710
5824
2565
2770
1201
3633
3289
2912
2502
2494
12173
3227
2699
2807
3401
1792
1208

11,88
11,38
9,69
8,9
8,63
6,62
6,48
5,9
5,89
5,73
5,65
5,51
5,4
5,11
4,8
4,74
4,64
4,54
4,52
4,18
4,05
3,87
3,71
3,59
3,59
3,58
3,51
3,42
3,18
3,08
3,01
2,95
2,75
2,73
2,53
2,5
2,48
2,43
2,4
2,4
2
1,97
1,86
1,85
1,78
1,76
1,67
1,66

21
15
10
20
25
25
24
572
28
14
10
5
29
15
61
16
24
11
6
15
24
22
23
11
23
9
16
23
17
7
35
8
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NEGRILESTI
REBRISOARA
RUNCU SALVEI
MAGURA ILVEI
ZAGRA

RODNA

ILVA MICA

SANT
CICEU-GIURGESTI
POIANA ILVEI
MAIERU

FELDRU

CAIANU MIC
COSBUC

2421
4859
1315
2085
3456
6335
3362
3508
1423
1489
8263
7981
4335
1974

1,65
1,65
1,52
1,44
1,16

1,1
0,89
0,86

0,7
0,67
0,48
0,38
0,23
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